
         2020 Cecil Transit Observed Holidays 

 

New Year’s Day              Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr’s Birthday,            Monday, January 20, 2020 

Presidents’ Day                       Monday, February 17, 2020 

Memorial Day             Monday, May 25, 2020 

Independence Day, Observed on                Friday, July 3, 2020 

Labor Day                Monday, September 7, 2020 

Columbus Day             Monday, October 12, 2020 

Election Day              Tuesday, November 3, 2020 

Veterans’ Day              Wednesday, November 11, 2020 

Thanksgiving Day                        Thursday, November 26, 2020 

Friday after Thanksgiving Day             Friday, November 27, 2020 

Christmas Eve             TBD 

Christmas Day                         Friday, December 25, 2020 

 

FIXED ROUTE SERVICE WILL BE AVAILABLE ON DAYS MARKED IN RED 

DUMP THE PUMP – Annual Event - TBD - Ride the bus FREE all day! 

                                       


